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DESCRIPTION PRESENTER

Introductions

Administrative

Rules by

Docket Number

35-0105-1301
39-0260-1301
39-0271-1301

39-0312-1301

39-0315-1301

39-0322-1301

39-0322-1302

39-0323-1301
39-0350-1301
39-0402-1301
39-0404-1301

Presentation

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Brackett

Vice Chairman Johnson

Sen Keough

Sen Winder
Sen Rice

Welcome Members and Committee Page Chairman Brackett

Samantha Clay of Eagle

Vice Chairman
Johnson

Assignment of 2014 Administrative Rules for
Review at the Next Senate Transportation
Committee Meeting (Tuesday, January 14, 2014)

Motor Fuels Tax Administrative Rules
Rules Governing License Plates

Rules Governing Driver's License Violation Point
System

Rules Governing Safety Requirements of
Overlegal Permits

Rules Governing Interstate Excess Weight
Permits

Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for
Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations

Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for
Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations

Rules Governing Revocation of Overlegal Permits
Rules Governing Safety Rest Areas

Rules Governing Marking of Hazards to Air Flight
Rules Governing Idaho Airport Aid Program

Explanation of Presentations at Future Committee Wayne Hammon,
Meetings. Today's Topic: Bridges. Idaho Associated
General Contractors
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Sen Nonini(Nonini)
Sen Hagedorn

Sen Bock

Sen Buckner-Webb
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