AGENDA SENATE TRANSPORTATION COMMITTEE 1:30 P.M. Room WW53 Thursday, January 09, 2014

SUBJECT	DESCRIPTION	PRESENTER
Introductions	Welcome Members and Committee Page Samantha Clay of Eagle	Chairman Brackett
Administrative Rules by Docket Number	Assignment of 2014 Administrative Rules for Review at the Next Senate Transportation Committee Meeting (Tuesday, January 14, 2014)	Vice Chairman Johnson
<u>35-0105-1301</u>	Motor Fuels Tax Administrative Rules	
<u>39-0260-1301</u>	Rules Governing License Plates	
<u>39-0271-1301</u>	Rules Governing Driver's License Violation Point System	
<u>39-0312-1301</u>	Rules Governing Safety Requirements of Overlegal Permits	
<u>39-0315-1301</u>	Rules Governing Interstate Excess Weight Permits	
<u>39-0322-1301</u>	Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations	
<u>39-0322-1302</u>	Rules Governing Overlegal Permits for Extra-Length Vehicle Combinations	
<u>39-0323-1301</u>	Rules Governing Revocation of Overlegal Permits	
<u>39-0350-1301</u>	Rules Governing Safety Rest Areas	
<u>39-0402-1301</u>	Rules Governing Marking of Hazards to Air Flight	
<u>39-0404-1301</u>	Rules Governing Idaho Airport Aid Program	
Presentation	Explanation of Presentations at Future Committee Meetings. Today's Topic: Bridges.	Wayne Hammon, Idaho Associated

General Contractors

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Chairman Brackett Vice Chairman Johnson Sen Keough Sen Winder Sen Rice Sen Nonini(Nonini) Sen Hagedorn Sen Bock Sen Buckner-Webb

COMMITTEE SECRETARY

Gaye Bennett Room: WW33 Phone: 332-1332 email: stran@senate.idaho.gov